
INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAMME                                        2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

 

January 2021  Placement Test  

04/01/2021 – 05/02/2021 

01/02/2021 – 05/02/2021 

 

5 weeks 

Examination 

28/12/2021 (Monday) 

29/12/2021 (Tuesday) 

30/12/2021 (Wednesday) 

 

8.30 a.m.  

8.30 a.m.  

8.30 a.m. 

 

March 2021  Placement Test  

08/03/2021 – 09/04/2021 

 05/04/2021- 09/04/2021 

5 weeks 

Examination 

01/03/2021 (Monday) 

02/03/2021 (Tuesday) 

03/03/2021 (Wednesday) 

04/03/2021 (Thursday) 

05/03/2021 (Friday) 

 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

June 2021  Placement Test  

31/05/2021 – 18/06/2021 

19/06/2021 – 27/06/2021 

28/06/2021 – 16/07/2021 

12/07/2021 – 16/07/2021  

3 weeks 

1 week (Break) 

3 weeks 

Examination 

24/05/2021 (Monday) 

25/05/2021 (Tuesday) 

26/05/2021 (Wednesday) 

27/05/2021 (Thursday) 

28/05/2021 (Friday) 

 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m  



INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAMME                                        2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

 

August 2021  Placement Test  

02/08/2021 – 03/09/2021 

30/08/2021 – 03/09/2021 

 

5 weeks 

Examination 

26/07/2021 (Monday) 

27/07/2021 (Tuesday) 

28/07/2021 (Wednesday) 

29/07/2021 (Thursday) 

30/07/2021   (Friday) 

 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m  

September 2021  Placement Test  

20/09/2021 – 22/10/2021 

18/10/2021 – 22/10/2021 

 

5 weeks 

Examination 

13/09/2021 (Monday) 

14/09/2021 (Tuesday) 

15/09/2021 (Wednesday) 

16/09/2021 (Thursday) 

17/09/2021 (Friday) 

 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



INTENSIVE ENGLISH PROGRAMME                                        2021 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 
 

 

November 2021  Placement Test  

15/11/2021 –  17/12/2021 

13/12/2021 – 17/12/2021 

5 weeks 

Examination 

08/11/2021 (Monday) 

09/11/2021 (Tuesday) 

10/11/2021 (Wednesday) 

11/11/2021 (Thursday) 

12/11/2021 (Friday) 

 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

8.30 a.m. 

 

 

• Next placement test is on the first week of Jan 2022 


